QA Fresher Training K4 Da Nang - Bug #2870

L6i hién thi khong ding [Other request]
05/28/2023 09:23 AM - Anh Khoa

Status: New Start date:
Priority: High Due date:
Assignee: % Done:

Category:

Target version: Spent time:

Estimated time:

05/28/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

| Detail:

L6i hién thj khéng dung [Other request]

Il Step by step:

1. Click link [Leave] da dang ki Iénh [forget]

2. Confirm [Other request]

Il Expected result:

Ton tai request [forget] hi€n thi text mau dé

IV Actual result:

Other request ton tai request [Leave] hién thj text mau dé
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